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Name of the Parent*

83 responses

S Geetha

VENKATESHAPPA R

Shivanna K. C

Chikki gowda

Siraj Afzal

Ramesh Kumar Gupta

Ravi

M Sai kumar

P Muniswamy

Anuradha.D

B JOTHI

PRAKASH C H

Nagaraj and Rukmini

Venkatalakshmamma

Velusamy. C

Naresh Paul

Kumuda UmaShankar

M Ramachandra Bhat

PARVATHI K

Mahadev

Muniraja
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Anand H S

Mathew K M

P Sreekumar

Shamala

Chinnaswamy K

Gangaraju. D. B

NATARAJA.S.G

Bhawanath Jha

Devaraju. E

Dr R Rajendra Prasad

R.Rangaswamy

M.Venkata Subbareddy

SELVARAJU

T. Thimmegowda

Nagarajachar R

Renukappa se

V VIJAYALAKSHMI

Kalavathi R Hegde

Md zaheer ul hassan

Govindappa KG

Lakshman Singh S

SYED SHABBEER HUSSAIN

Jyothi
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Sudhakar M Shetty

Kalpana

Khirod Kumar Sahoo

VENKATESH RAO S

Uma gs

Gajendra B P

Sreedharan. G

Jay Prakash jayant

NEELAKANTAPPA K

Tharini N

Giddubhai Baba Fakruddin

PRADEEP KUMAR

Gopala Krishna K v

G M Shivamurthy

MALLIKARJUNA SN

Shivaraju.B.M

Ramesh

Chandrashekhar

Krishna Reddy

Vani.k.s

Ashwathappa T

MALAYADRI.D.R

SUDHAKAR M
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Murthy C

Dr S R Hiremath

S. P. Singh

RAVINDRA SINGH K

V Basaveshwar rao

Girish.S

Sreenivas pe

Umesh N Managoli

Nagabhushana.R

Chandra Shekar S

Vimalavathy

Kavitha

YASHODA S

Sadashiva C C
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Daughter/Son Name *

83 responses

DIVYA V

Sushma K. S

Shireesha dc

Sanjay R

Mustapeed

Komal Gupta

Nandish R

Mitai Swathi

Navalakshmi M

Shilpa.G

KARTHIKEYAN B

KAVANA C P

Vandana R

Lakshminarasamma N

Karthik Kumar. V

Rajat Verma

Lathesh Umashankar

Nishanth Shastry

KEERTHANA R

Soujanya Mahadeva Halaki

Prema M
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Vedashree H A

Neshma Mathew

S Sampreeth

Sowjanya s

Monisha C

Yogeshwari. D. G

YOGITHA.S.N

Anadi Vasudeo

Madhu. D

Sri Lakshmi R

R.Kiran

M.vaishnavi

HAEMA PRABHAA SR

Sinchana. T. Gowda

Shireesha N

Sagar sr

V MANORITHA

Raksha Hegde

Abdul Raheman Gotori

Chandan AG

Ashwini bai L

SYED MOHAMMED ZAFEER

Abhijith shetty
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Shravana Sudhakar Shetty

Neha S

Aditya Narayan Sahoo

DARSHAN V

skanda gs

Bhoomika B G

Shakthi. S

Alisha jayant

LAVANYA K N

Akshay Sai AB

Giddubhai Shazeb Wasim

SHAILENDRA SHUKLA

Daughter

G S Sunayana

TEJASWINI SM

Rakshitha.S

Subhash R

Kavitha C H

Yugashree B K

Kavya.m.v

Srinivasa reddy R A

LAKSHMAN REDDY.M

PAVAN KUMAR M
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Pooja M

Shravankumar Hiremath

Ankita

Monica Singh R

V Yogapriya

Kavya G

Dhanush sp

Pavankumar U Managoli

Sanjay R

Spoorthi.N

Swathi.c

SANTOSH H

Harshitha D

VISHAL M

Nithin S
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Occupation *

83 responses

Farmer

Business

Teacher

Business

Employee

Former

Agriculture

TEACHER

House wife

Driver

Deputy Engineer

Weaver

Home maker

HOUSE WIFE

Nothing

Mason

Housewife

house wife

Lab assistant

Coolie

Evangelist
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HAL

Transportation

Police

PRIEST

Principal

Office assistant

ENGINEER

Gold Smith

Home maker

bussiness

Business man

BE ( CIVIL )

Home wife

Defence

FARMER

business

Dry cleaner

Employee in public sector

Tailor

own business

Government employee(Police Department)

SERVICE INDIAN AIR FORCE

Railway employee
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Veternary inspector

Private Company

Teacher

KSRTC driver/conductor

RAILWAYS

teacher

Services

Agriculture

Logistics

House wife

Finance

Housewife

HOUSEWIFE

Office manager,KPCL

Relationship of Parent With Student *

83 responses

Copy

Brother
Daughter

Father
Good

Mother
S/O AA BALASUNDARAM

father
0

10

20

30

40

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)

13 (15.7%)13 (15.7%)13 (15.7%)

7 (8.4%)7 (8.4%)7 (8.4%)

33 (39.8%)33 (39.8%)33 (39.8%)

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)

11 (13.3%)11 (13.3%)11 (13.3%)

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)

6 (7.2%)6 (7.2%)6 (7.2%)
3 (3.6%)3 (3.6%)3 (3.6%)

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)
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Department Name *

83 responses

HOW DO YOU RATE THE HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR
SON/DAUGHTER IN VARIOUS SPORTS, CULTURAL AND CO-CURRICULAR
ACTIVITIES ORGANIZED THROUGHOUT THE YEAR? *

83 responses

YOUR FEEL ABOUT THE INFRASTRUCTURE AND FACILITIES SUCHAS
LIBRARY, LABORATORIES, CANTEEN, HOSTEL AND CAMPUS. *

83 responses

Copy

EC
ECE

ELECTRONICS AND…
Ec

Electronic and commu…
Electronic and commu…

Electronics and comm…
elect…

0

10

20

30

40

3 (3.6%)3 (3.6%)3 (3.6%)
1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)

36 (43.4%)36 (43.4%)36 (43.4%)

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)

8 (9.6%)8 (9.6%)8 (9.6%)
4 (4.8%)4 (4.8%)4 (4.8%)

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)

17 (20.5%)17 (20.5%)17 (20.5%)

3 (3.6%)3 (3.6%)3 (3.6%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)1 (1.2%1 (1.2%1 (1.2%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

10.8%

28.9%

55.4%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

16.9%

16.9%

65.1%
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YOUR COMMENT ON THE PLACEMENT ACTIVITIES *

82 responses

COURSES IN THE CURRICULUM PROMOTE ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND
STUDENTS ARE ENGOURAGED AND SUPPORT TO INITIATE SATRTUPS *

82 responses

HOW IS THE MENTORING FACILITY IN THE COLLEGE? *

83 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

7.3%

7.3%

20.7%

64.6%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

13.4%

23.2%

59.8%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Average
Poor

21.7%

13.3%
65.1%
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RATE THE ACADEMIC RESOURCE(TEACHING, FACULTY, COURSE
MATERIAL, Etc.,) *

83 responses

DO YOU RECOMMEND MVJCE AS A COLLEGE OF CHOICE FOR
ADMISSION FOR SIBLINGS, FRIENDS AND RELATIVES? *

82 responses

Copy

1 2 3 4 5
0

10

20

30

40

1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%)1 (1.2%) 2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)2 (2.4%)

26 (31.3%)

36 (43.4%)

18 (21.7%)

Copy

No
Yes

13.4%

86.6%
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Any other suggestion

58 responses

No

Nothing

Nothing

No

-

A good college for overall development of the student

Good

Online class are difficult to understand so open offline class

Nill

No suggestions

Online classes are not effective

Want a best placement for my daughter

No sir ; thank you

One of the good engineering college

Improve placements

No suggestions about the college,because it's giving a bright future ahead

Reduce college fees in every college fees will be reduced every year but in ur college it is
increasing nd what extra skills r u teaching ?)??

Try to improve extra curricular activities

Improve activities in other fields like sports ect

Can you please change the college timings as it is very early for the people who comes from a
very far distance

Nil
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In admistration section Clark or faculty are not respond properly towards parents and students
,we expect better performance

No perfect

Remove online lab classes

Ntg

MORE TIE UP'S WITH INDUSTRY AND FOREIGN UNIVERSITIES FOR BETTER ACEDEMIC
APPROACH AND MORE EXPOSURE TO LATEST TECHNOLOGY

no

Quality of canteen is very poor, Interaction with teacher.

Everything is good

None

DATE

79 responses

Mar 1998 13

Oct 2020 15 60 16 5 17 5 20 8
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ADDRESS *

81 responses

Bangalore

No 34 BASVANPURA main road near KRISHNA THEATER kr puram BANGALORE 36

Tumkur

#25,OPP. ANJANI THEATER,ANJANI EXTENSION, CHINTAMANI, CHIKKABALLAPUR

Dodda dunna Sandra hosakote taluk Bangalore 560067

Afzal Khan chowk, Afzalpur, Gulbarga, Karnataka, 585301

Leelavati extension 5th cross Maddur . Mandya district

Mighty Marwel appartment, kannamangala

Site No 42, Khata No 834.4, SY No 99/4, channasandra,GBRamaiah layout, kadugodi
BENGALURU, KARNATAKA 560067
India

"Nemmadi Nilaya"
Mc colony , kelagote
5th main ,4th cross
Chitradurga 577501

#1457 2nd CROSS , NEAR VINAYAKA SUBRAMANYA TEMPLE , VIJINAPURA , BANGALORE -
560016

Adanuru HOLALKERE taluk, Chitradurga district, Karnataka

10th ward bhovi colony near nagappa temple kampli

Chendur(v&p),Gudibande(tq), Chikkaballapur(dist)

2nd cross,behind masudi,vivekananda nagar,hoskote

Vill. Ghair, Tehsil.Marheen,Distt.kathua, Jammu and Kashmir

Shivakrupananda Karjal P/o Nehru Nagara DK Karnataka 574203

#347 veerabhadra swamy temple road hormavu post Kalkere Bangalore 43

#807/2,kempamma building,SRS road,peenya 1st stage,banglore-560058
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Mustoor (v),Gerahalli(P) ,Chickballapur(T),(D), Karnataka

Channarayapatna Hassan dist

Christa Jyothi Mar Thoma Church, Dooravaninagar, Narasapura P O, Kolar

FD-100 HAL quater ,sungundapalaya, c v Raman nagar, Bangalore-93

Dommasandra, Banglore-562125

Vinayaka nilaya,beside Gandhi Layout Hiriyur

Bidadi

HOSKOTE ,BANGALORE

25 Pipe line flats sakchi Jamshedpur Jharkhand

Dogaranayakanahalli(v),shidlaghatta(T),chikkaballapur(D)

Jayanagar 9th cross tekal main road kolar 563102

264,malleshwara nilaya,3rd cross, Baiyappanhalli extension, New Baiyappanhalli, Bangalore-
560038

flat no:342, Keerthi flora ,kundalahalli colony, Bangalore

Venugopala Swamy gudibeedi pavagada taluk tumkur dist

Arasikere, Arasikere (TQ),Hassan(DI)

C 102 ittina abby apartment lb shastri nagar bangalore

Gopal reddy complex,kadubisanahalli,panathur main road marathalli ,Bangalore

H.NO 9-616/32D shaikh Roza Quadri Chowk Aland Road Gulbarga

Somayajalahalli, srinivaspur, kolar

#121 oppo to govt school,old pump house road , kadugodi bengalore 67

No 1682 , 2nd cross ,swami Narayan clinic road , HBR 3rd block

Ampar, kundapur taluk,Udupi district, Karnataka 576211

Near shrana basaveshwara math shipparmatti house karihalla bagalkot
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Abbenahalli village, Malur taluk, kolar district-563130

Srinivasa provision stores doddapet kolar

Hirisave, Channapatna (T), Hassan (D)

Chinnapanhalli near jeevika hospital bangalire560037

102, SLN residency, ramgondanahalli, Whitefield, bangalore

Near EP Brothers dharamshala road chitradurga

#148, 2nd D cross OMBR layout chikka banaswadi Bangalore - 560043

21/112,Gaurav Homes,Rudrampet,Anantapur,Andhra Pradesh

SMQ 8/1, AKASH VIHAR AIR FORCE CAMP MARATHAHALLI, BANGALORE 560037

Kearasamangala( v),nagali(p),mulbagal(t),Kolar (d)

73/B , railway qtrs, diesel loco shed, k r puram, Bangalore 560036

Chilkamangalore(d),Kadir (T),Singatagere(HOB),k.Bidare(Post), shettihally.-577136

Manjunatha nagar 3rd cross channaptana,Ramnagar district.

Shivamogga, shikaripur.

Thoravada(V) Agasanahalli(post) Soraba(Tq) Shimogga (dist)-577413

Kolar

Basaveshwaranagar banglore

#no94,Sri sai Lakshmi layout,near Raymond factory,gauribidanur(tq),chikaballapur(dt)

#2248,subramani layout,vijinapura, Bangalore 560016

UMA MAHESHWAR GENERAL STORE SIRUGUPPA

Jodithumbinakere, Beesanahally (post) , Hosadurga(taluk), Chitradurga(district), Karnataka.

Dr S R Hiremath ,qtr number B-!8 ,sainik school campus ,vijayapura,karnataka

Plot No 28, Sector-C, defence colony, Ambala cantt, Haryana
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No.2 , Krishna Reddy Building, opposite Indira Canteen Sri Ram Layout Varthur Bengaluru-87

Shirapur ( tq), Yadgir ( dist )

Thimmandahalli,Muthsandra post ,varthur , Bangalore 560087

5th a cross munirathnam Naidu road hoskote- 562114

2457/A2 Pattadakalloni Near Police station Saundatti

Chitradurga dist challakere

#5 6th Cross ,Gandhi street, Virgonagar post, Bangalore 49

#371, 2nd cross,Near railway station ,panathur post, bangalore 560103

#109 Hosanagara, Shimoga 577418
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PHONE NUMBER *

81 responses

8197365729

9591128528

9902737445

9901307004

9972688801

9739509001

9164421490

9538336302

9481902141

7204397744

9945928590

7337851257

90190587282

9036984124

9596776311

8961744180

9448870192

9742366958

7975793211

9535670755

9900264469
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9449253228

7022490740

7829933070

9880493632

9844844482

9845624975

8092089594

9731187929

9945228579

9740393860

8884976933

9902526617

9972602150

9480348591

8123838635

7829996887

8197984507

8050505102

8197805161

6360536412

7406054157

9008658743

938080772
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9449466945

9739764379

9964363097

9845937812

9449929040

9663832614

9731035518

8296820271

9972312172

6305110665

9741710091

9900443060

8660211819

9449500216

9980838956

8762613574

7624962109

9035486508

8861782536

9448840072

9945798893

9902502165

9148994772
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8569850200

9449520467

8861604998

9986517767

7619395371

9591464486

9845016101

9916945306

9945947956

9901067657

9740637046

9449332342
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